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R MERIT LIST B.A.B.Ed. ADMISSIONS 2025.26FIRST YEA

GENERAL MERIT LrST (B.A.B.Ed. 2025-26):22 SEATS

Sr.
No.

FORM
NUMBER

NAME OF TIIE APPLICANT CATEGORY
XII

SCORE
(%l

NIERIT
RANK

1 HEDG2531157 NITISIIA NARESH REDKAR OBC 95.50 1

2 HEDG2530823 YASH CHANDRAHAS PAGI OBC 93.67 2
1J HEDG2530685 ASHAKLTMARI SINGH GENERAL 93.33 1

J

4 HEDG2530954 RISHA KAMURLEKAR GENERAL 90.83 4

5 HEDG2531023 KHUSHI GANESH SHETGAONKAR GENERAL 90.83 4

6 HEDG2530629 LEANNE REGINA DSOUZA GENERAL 90.17 6

7 HEDG2530816 SALONI SINGH GENERAL 89.83 a

8 H8DG2530739 VANSIKA GOVEKAR OBC 89.83 a

9 HEDG2531087 DELISHA AGARWAL GENERAL 88.60 9

10 HEDG2530869 RUTUJA BHARAT SARMALKAR GENERAL 87.67 10

11 HEDG2530888 SHRAVANI SHAILESH NAIK OBC 87.50 11

12 HEDG2530935 RHUGVED ARLIN BANDHAKAR OBC 87.50 11

13 HEDG2530793 SAISHA ANAND MAPARI GENER{L 87.s0 1i
t4 HEDG2530889 MAYLIRESH RAIENDRA GOSAVI OBC 87.33 t4
15 HEDG2530666 RICHA UMESH MORE GENERAL 86.83 15

i6 HEDG2530993 IHSAN SAGEER GENERAL 85.08 16

T7 HEDG2fiA774 VEDA LAXMAN PATKI GENERAL 84.33 l7
18 HEDG2530634 PRATIK PRAMOD DABHOLKAR OBC 84.t7 18

19 HEDG2fiA795 TRISHA AMIT DEULKAR GENERAL 83.00 19

20 HEDG2531097 VINDAL VISHNU GAONKAR GENERAL 82.83 20

21 HEDG2130746 PRITI SUBBAIAH TA GENERAL 82.66 21

22 HEDG2530803 PRATISHTHA MLESH OBC 81.33 22
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GENERAL WATTTNG LrST (B.A.B.Ed .202s_26)
1 HEDG2530623 SAMESH UMESH GAWADE GENERAL 81.17 23
2 HEDG253t223 PADMAJA NARESH NAIK OBC 80.83 24
J HEDG2530904 SHREYA SAGTIN RAUL GENERAL 84.17 25
4 HEDG2530980 PRANJITA UMAKANT TILVE GENERAI 79.67 26
5 HEDG2530631 FAY LUIZINIA FERNANDES OBC 79.67 26
6 HEDG2531137 HARSHAL PATEL GENERAI, 78.80 28
7 H8DG2530773 SAILIKA PEDNEKAR GENERAL 78.67 29
8 HEDG2531193 SANIKA LAXMAN NAGVEKAR OBC 78.50 30
9 H8DG2530677 SHREYA VIJAY HOBLE GENERAL 77.83 31

10 HEDG2s30s96 RITIKA PRAKASH GHOLKAR GENERAL 77.67 32
11 H8DG2530772 SHABNAM ABDUL SHAIKH GENERAL 77.50 aa

JJ

t2 HEDG2530760 DNYANESHWARPRADNYA
BHANDARI OBC 77.50 JJ

13 HEDG2fiA719 LYSHA FERNANDES OBC 77.5A aa
JJ

L4 HEDG2531051 SAIPRANAV MAHESH RAUL GENERAL 77.17 36
i5 HEDG253077t KANAK SANTOSH MISHRA GENERAI, 77.AA 31
16 HEDG2530983 DURVA DURGA SINGH GENERAL 77.00 J/

t7 HEDG2531114 HARSHALI UMESH SHETKAR OBC 74.67 39
18 HEDG2530978 SHREYA SUDHIR DHAUSKAR EWS 14.t7 40
19 HEDG2530528 TANVI SANDEEP GAWADE GENERAI. 74.t7 40
20 HEDG2s30608 SAPANA RAMSAVARE YADAV GENERAL 73.83 42
2t HEDG2530710 DHANASHREE D RANE GENERAI- 73.83 42
22 HEDG2531062 SIMRA}{ SUBHASH GAWAS GENERAL 1a a a

I J.33 44
23 HEDG253t214 TANVESH TAMBDO VELIP ST 72.s0 45
24 HEDG2531136 GAUTAMEE SATISH SAWAL GENERAI 71.83 46
25 HEDG2530633 ANGELICA MARTHA DESOUZA GENERAL 7t.00 47
26 H8DG2530704 RAHUL BHIVA GAONKAR ST 70.50 48

27 HEDG2530658 SAINATH BASAVARAJ
PATAWARDHAN GENERAL 69.83 49

28 HEDG2530645 SMRITI SHARAD AMARE GENERAL 69.83 49
29 HEDG2530833 KLINAL SANJAY OBC 69.83 49
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30 HEDG253079i ABREAH FREYA RODRIGUES GENERAL 69.00 52

31 HEDG2530700 SIYA SURAJ GALINS DESSAI GENERAL 68.83 53

JZ HEDG2530910 VINISHA SANDEEP PARSEKAR GENERAI, 68.83 53

JJ HEDG253A642 EVETTA RODRIGUES GENERAL 68.50 55

34 HEDG2s30866 LAXHALI LAXMAN OTAVANEKAR OBC 68"t7 56

35 HEDG2530616 AYUSHI RAVI MHAMAL OBC 67.t7 57

36 HEDG2'30679 NIDHI SUBHASH SHIRODKAR GENERAI- 66.33 58

37 HEDG2'3062t SUVARNA SUHAS GAONKAR ST 66.17 59

38 HEDG2530946
VAISHNAVI ARVIND PHADTE
GAUKAR GENERAL 66.17 59

39 HEDG2531209 VAIDEHI RAMESH HALARNAKAR SC 66.00 61

40 HEDG2530847 SANCHITA PLTNDALIK PARAB GENERAL 65.33 62

4t HEDG2530893 RUTHVI RUPESKUMAR GAIKWAD GENERAL 65.t7 63

42 HEDG2530798 ARYAN APPA NAIK OBC 65.17 63

43 HEDG2531187 SHREYA UMESH KALANGUTKAR GENERAL 64.83 65

44 HEDG2530884 MAHIMA SHARAD MALIK GENERAL 64.67 66

45 H8DG2531061 ROANNE URANIA DA COSTA GENERAL 64.33 o/

46 HEDG2'31t42 VEDIKA DILIP ICAVTHANKAR GENERAL 64.33 67

47 HEDG2531i74 CEUZITA ELIZA SOARES GENERAL 64.17 69

48 HEDG2530637 VISHAKA GOPI PAGI GENERAI, 64.00 70

49 HEDG2'30779 ANUSHAKA ABHI NAIK GENERAI, 63.83 7t

50 HBDG2530942 KASHVI PRATAP FADTE GAONKAR GENERAL 63.s0 72

51 HEDG2530985 DIYA UMESH PARSEKAR GENERAL 63.00 IJ

52 HEDG2531039 VERONICA FERNENDES OBC 62.40 74

53 H8DG2530814 SUSAN CARDOZO GENERAL 61.83 75

54 HEDG2s3A922 TANAYA MURALI GAONKAR ST 60.50 76

55 HEDG2530607 SHRUSTI SANTOSH MALVANKAR OBC 60.50 76

56 HEDG253I22I SAEELI VISHWAMBER PHADTE OBC 60.33 78

57 HEDG2531115 CHETAN VELIP ST 60.33 78

58 HEDG2530713 PRACHI RAJAN BARDE GENERAL 60.T7 80

s9 HEDG2530696 SANIKA DEEPAK DHARGALKAR OBC 60.t7 80
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60 HEDG2530761 RAJ PANDURANG KALANGUTKAR OBC] 60.17 80

6t HEDG2530999 KIMAYA NILESH PAWAR GENERAL 59.83 83

62 HEDG2530688 PRACHI LAXIMAN GAWAS GENERAL 59.61 84

63 HEDG2531106 SONIYA S VELIP ST 59.33 85

64 ttt2 ARYAN RAru JADHAV GENERAL 59.t7 86

65 HEDG253t072 LUCKY LAXIMAN VELIP ST 59.t7 86

66 HEDG2fiA974 SOUMYA SANTOSH NAIK OBC 58.83 88

67 H8DG2531210 MAYURI RAMESH SAPKAL GENERAL 58.67 89

68 HEDG2531031 SAANVI SHAILESH NAIK OBC 58.33 90

69 HEDG2530989 SONAL TATO GAI.INS GENERAL 58.17 9t
70 H8DG2530691 ASMITA SHRIKANT VELIP ST 57.50 92

7t HEDG2530751 SHRUTI PREMNATH HOBLE GENERAI, 56.17 93

72 HEDG2530898 SANCHITA MAHADEV GAONKAR ST 55.83 94
1a/3 HEDG2530886 HERAMB ANKUSH PARYEKAR GENERAL 55 sO 95

74 H8DG2530745
SIMRAN SHRIVALLABH
PEDNEKAR OBC 55.50 95

75 HEDG2s30778 ANANT RAJARAM GAWANDE OBC 55.50 95

76 H8DG2531182 KRUPESH PRAKASH VELIP ST 55.33 98

77 H8DG2530662 MANSIGANGA ASHOK PATIL GENERAL 55.00 99

78 HEDG2530835 NIKITA NAMDEV RANE GENERAL 54.t7 100

79 HEDG2530661 SAIRAJ SHASHIKANT VELIP ST 53.83 1 0 1

80 HEDG2530651 JOHAN ALFRED VIEGAS GENERAL 53.83 1 0 1

81 HEDG2530684 CHAITANYA BABULI PATKAR GENERAL 53.66 103

82 HEDG2530919 RAJASHREE SUBHASH GURAV GENERAL 53.33 t04
83 HEDG2530840 MANISH KLTMAR SII\TGH GENERAL 53"00 105

84 HEDG2fiA752 ASTA DEEPAK NAIK OBC 52.83 i06
85 HEDG2531052 KLINIKA UMESH GAWAS GENERAL s2.61 107

86 HEDG2530915 APEKSHA PRAKASH NAGOJI OBC 5t.67 108

87 HEDG2530618 ANUSHKA ANAND KUMBHAR GENERAI. 51.t7 109

88 HEDG2531014 KASHISH KASHINATH KERKAR GENERAL s0.83 110
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Sr. No. Form Number Candidate Name Category
XII Score

(%)
Merit
Rank

1 HEDG2531157 NITISHA NARESH REDKAR OBC 9s.50 i
2 HEDG2530823 YASH CHANDRAHAS PAGI OBC 93.67 2
-) HEDG2530739 VANSIKA GOVEKAR OBC 89.83 a

J

4 HEDG2530888 SHRAVANi SHAILESH NAIK OBC 87.s0 4
5 HEDG2530935 RHUGVED ARLN BANDHAKAR OBC 87.50 A+
6 HEDG2530889 MAYURESH RAJENDRA GOSAVI OBC 87.33 6
7 HEDG2530634 PRATIK PRAMOD DABHOLKAR OBC 84.11 '7

I HEDG2530803 PRATISHTHA NILESH SALGAONKAR OBC 81.33 8
9 HEDG253t223 PADMAJA NARESH NAIK OBC 80.83 9
10 HEDG2530631 FAY LUZINIA FERNANDES OBC 79.67 10
11 HEDG2531i93 SANIKA LAXMAN NAGVEKAR OBC 78.50 11

l2 HEDG2;3076A
PRADNYA DNYANESHWAR

BHANDARI OBC 77.5A 12
13 HEDG2530719 LYSHA FERNANDES OBC 77.50 12
14 HEDG2531114 HARSHALI UMESH SHETKAR OBC 74.67 I4

OBC WAITING LIST 2025-26

Sr. No. Form Number Candidate Name Category XII %
Merit
Rank

1 HEDG2530833 KLINAL SANJAY S}IETMANDREKAR OBC 69.83 15
2 H8DG2530866 LAXHALI LAXMAN OTAVANEKAR OBC 68.|V 16
IJ HEDG2530616 AYUSHI RAVI MHA]v{AL OBC 67.17 1'l
4 HEDG2530798 ARYAN APPA NAIK OBC 65.17 18
5 HEDG2531039 VERONICA FERNENDES OBC 62.00 19
6 HEDG2530607 SHRUSTI SANTOSH MALVANKAR OBC 60.50 2A
7 HEDG253t221 SAEELI VISHWAMBER PHADTE OBC 60.33 2t
I HEDG2530696 SANIKA DEEPAK DHARGALKAR OBC 64.lV 22
9 HEDG253076l RAJ PANDTIRANG KALANGUTKAR OBC 60.17 22
10 H8DG2530974 SOT]MYA SANTOSH NAIK OBC 58.83 24
11 H8DG2531031 SAANVI SHAILESH NAIK OBC 58.33 25
t2 HEDG253074s SIMRAN SHRIVALLABH PEDNEKAR OBC 55.50 26
13 HEDG2530778 ANANT RAJARAM GAWANDE OBC 55.50 26
14 HEDG2'30752 ASTA DEEPAK NAIK OBC 52.83 na

LO

15 HEDG2530915 APEKSHA PRAKASH NAGOJI OBC 51.67 29
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SCHEDULE TRIBE MERIT LIST {B.A-B"ED. 2{125-26} ST:06 SEATS

Sr. No. Form Number Candidate Name Category
XII Score

(%)
Merit
Rank

1 }]EDG253tzt4 TANVESH TAMBDO VELIP ST 72.54 1

2 H8DG2530704 RAHUL BHIVA GAONKAR ST 70.50 2
a
J HEDG2s30621 SIIVARNA SUHAS GAONKAR ST 66.17 a

J

4 HEDG2530922 TANAYA MURALI GAONKAR ST 60.5t) 4
5 HEDG2531115 CHETAN VELIP ST 60.33 5

6 HEDG2531106 SONIYA S VELIP ST 59.33 6

ST WAITING LIST 2025-26

Sr. No. Form Number Candidate Name Category
XII Score

(%)
Merit
Rank

1 HEDGzs3t072 LUCKY LAXIMAN VELIP ST 59.17 7

I HEDG2530691 ASMITA SHRIKANT VELIP ST 57.50 I
J HEDG2s30898 SANCHITA MAHADEV GAONKAR ST 55.83 9
4 HEDG2531182 KRUPESH PRAKASH VELIP ST 55.33 10

5 HEDG2530661 SAIRAJ SHASHIKANT VELTP ST 53.83 11

SCHEDULE CASTE MERIT LIST (B"A.B.ED. 2425-26) SC:01 SEATS

Sr. No. Form Number Candidate Name Category
XII Score

(%)
Merit
Rank

1 HEDG25312Ag VAIDEHI RAMESH HALARNAKAR SC 66.00 1

EWS MERIT LIST (8.A.8.ED.2025-26) EWS = 05 SEATS

Sr. No. Form Number Candidate lYame Category
xII

Score
(%)

Merit Rank

1 HEDG2530978 SHREYA SUDHIR DHAUSKAR EWS 74.t7 1

PH MERIT LIST (8.A.8.ED.2025-26\ PH = 02 SEATS

Sr. No" Form Number Candidate Name Category
XII

Score
(%)

Merit Rank
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Note:

DATE: 22h May,2A25
PLACE: GPCOE - Harmal, Goa

Dr. Pandurang Pandit
Principal

Ganpat Parsekar College of Education

Dr Majik
Admission Convenor

Ganpat Parsekar College of Education

1. 4 Seats from EV/S category are vacant. It will be converted to General Category.
2. 2 Seats from PH category are vacant. It will be converted to General Category.
3. Seats from reserved categories if not filled will be converted to General Category.


